Torque (Nm) - Power (hp)

ITALIAN STYLE

ANIVY

DYNOCHART

Model: FANTIC CABALLERO 500
Line: 2 SLIP ON
Muffler: X-CONE PLUS

e MIVV X-CONE PLUS

21

19

17

15

13 +

11 /

3,00 3,50

Fatt. di correzione CE95/1= 0,98

4,00 4,50 5,00

5,50 6,00

Giri - RPM (x1000)

6,50

7,00

7,50

8,00

8,50

9,00




